
- j i;3.i mmWEW 06:Mt.8QTM90a#* --- -aisun uv miavi | , 37
_

5."*^ *ECT NO. W( appucage s
3. wmu uvE DATE 4. 0tEMM5d WGh/PUACHASE stE4. NO. 1E-pl M y. AesswOasENT/MOOff'8 CAT 40N NO.

ARM-88-231- dtd 10/23/89 .

k>.. (20 10/31/89
~

7. ADM8N45TERf'.O wY (#( Weer dh.a ficas 6/ , y {
ed . e $ULO OY .

P (UiS. Nuclear Rogulatory Commission ..

,
.

Division of Contracts & Property Management-
r

" Washington. DC 20555
AT Ou uO.m .A. AucaoMcaT OF 50uce

.. u Auc AN o Aconcss or con i n Aci on <uo.. ..,<,,, , . ,. s,.w . e w cos<,
c

-

-

L
.-

Eastman Kodak Company " * " ^ ' ' " ' " " " '
^ 1300~ North 17th Street:S n

L
Ar1ing' ton, VA . 22209 , ,,, ,,,, r , c ,, , ,, ,, c,, , , ,c ,,, , , c_

.no.

X NRC-39-88-231
sou.oA1Lo tsee art:st tal

Q, 9/23/88
FAciuTv cooc j

< ,,J coot
II. TittS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AtlENOMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

y

i[ is en ten 5od, is nu. -

- The above numtv<nt solicitation is anwnde<I as set Iorth in ttem 14. Ttkhour and date specified for receipt af Offers-

Offers mus acknowledge receip+ of this amendment prior to the hour and crate srncified in the solicitation or as amended.by one of the f attowing methods:
gtin &d.'

f the offer
copies of the amendment; (b) By ecknowledging recciot of this amendment on cach ccoy ORE OF YOUR ACKNOWL.EDO.

submitted: o, (cl Oy se.vate felter or telegram y,hich includes a reference to the sol. citation and amendment numtm<s, FAIT.UOUR AND OATE SPECIFIED tAAY RESULT -til Oy compteting stems B and 15. and returning .

MENT TO OC RECElvCO AT THE PLACE OCSIGNATCO FOR THE RECEIPTOF OFFERS PRIOR TOTHE H
be rnxie by teteram or

totter,provided cach telefan or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment.and is reccived prior to the open ngIN REJECTION OF YOUR Of FER. If t,y virtue of this amendment you desire to change an of for already submitte,such char.ge nuy
i hour and date specified.

.

4 2. ACCOUN T8NG AND APP 40 Pun A f ton DATA (I[,T4uiMd)

8&R No.: 040-20-65-31-0 FIN No.: D2378 APPN No.: 31 X0200.040 OBLIGATE: $8,'330.00

13. TitiS ITEM APPUES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS / ORDERS.
IT MODil'IES Tite CONTRAC. OROER NO. AS DESCul8ED IN ITEM 14.($Pfeily .fhorny) TitC CH ANGES SCI 8'OHlH (N il LM \ A AHC M AQC 4N l HC CONS

' A, T en5 CHr.avGt' Os40s:4 s*a 455UCO PUR5UAN T TO:
T n ACT oROE R NO. IN 41T.M loa.

I

t CH ANC CS (.uth c.s chenNs ia Portat office [

O. THE AOOv0 NUMOCRCO CONin ACT/OROCn tS MOOtFsEO T(- HCFLCCT THC ADuaNISTR ATevf' l'AR 43.1o3(01
appropriorios date. e tc.J SCT f OR TH IN S TCM 3 4, PVR$U ANT TC THE AUTHotitTV O

C.1Ht$ SUPAL0ulN T AL AG O LCMEN T (5 CN T O[CO (NTO PUH5 8 AN T 10 AU T HOHIT Y OF,

D. 01ML4 45pwh is n of noodelwetwa and autho,ety)

X FAR Clause 52.243-1 Changes--Fixed Price (APR'1984)
2 .Co0;c,,e ine3,,e;o,o:acc.

F] is eet. G is <cooi,eo ie sia, ioi, oocumcat eeo ,e.e<o _
E. iMPOnTANTi Contrector

i

n, Otscnie v io~ or Autu au cu i fuoOi.ac A r ON <O,,..<,,a o- uci' .<<<,o w.di-<.. . <nodmr .osicie.r. ,<o- e oc< . <s<<< .< <<, a<<< (<ei oic.s

(Seeattached)

'

i .,<.. . r> .- e i., n u" a

. o.. . .e. c ... . .. v u . . .o u o.. ... o , . .. . o o< .,-.u
. o .. . n o .., H ,,, , A o, i o A . . . ..., n o o , . < ,. ..,2. o. . . ... . o ,r

.

n.n. nnuc nno vi r u oc cou r n Ac r.~c o, r.coi n,,., o, ,,.-ri
-

C.
a - u. .n.m.
i s A. ~ n. C nn u . u o. s.c n o n a,,,, o, ,,,4 ,,

..
,

tN Oa/ Paul J. Edgeworth,ng_CpDtacting. 0ffjcer_.,.
o ., , ,. . . ., o , p ,.. . : p - u n n. -(U f.hCi.T,S o, Zu.. o._ . , x o n i6, co t,,, ,,,,, u .* ,,

s % .

U ., pv/.,,,, L f. ,
. i., ,,.

. ~ , . .nu
n%

. _j. f_.
.

.
,: ,

a, .-- - . . . . , . . . . , .

~.
- u r. m n. n o . . - .. ..

\r, m

|
- n m ,:i

...,~+.,.,..n..... - -.

.

.

8911290104 891108
CONTR

'PDRNRC-39-88-231PDC
A



x - m- - - - - - - - - - - - - - _ - - - -

$7- ;y
< . . .. ..

9.- :n -
,

>.

P
P Contract No. NRC-39-88-231

Modification No. 2'

Page 2 of 2

This modification'is issued to provide for an upgrade of the 1104 layout
work station-(NRC' Tag No. 026087 Serial No. 813E1095) to an 1106 layout
workstation to' increase the memory to 8MB of RAM. Accordingly,-the
following changes are hereby made:

n
The cost to upgrade the aforementioned workstation at $7,900 and the .

installation charge of'$120.00 hereby increases the Basic Year One Hardware- a,

[ -

" -cost by a total of $8,020.00 from $176,387.00 to $184,407.00. In-addition,
,

maintenance charges for this upgrade at $155 per month for a total of
$310.00 to cover November and December of the Basic Year One period are
also,provided for.

F Therefore, under subsection B.1 Brief Description of Work, Basic Year
One, line item.no. 1 - Hardware, is revised to-reflect the current
obligated amount,Eline item 4.1 - Maintenance For 1106 Layout
Workstation., is hereby added, and the Total Fixed Price Basic One Year
-is revised to read as follows:

F
'

" BASIC YEAR ONE

Hardwar,6.f.1-
t/ ..$184,407.001. ....................... . ....

1
'

Tot.
~

-4.a ' Maintenance For 1106 Layout .

-atereWorkstation... 2 months $150.00....... ....$

A Total Fixed Price Basic Year One $238,666.00
Total Amount $241,096.00

i

i

All other terms and conditions of this contract remain unchanged. j

i
;

}

i

f.

!

i

I

i

L ;


